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Firma: Laptop Centar d.o.o.
Adresa: Maglajska 11

Telefon: 011/635-1212

Fax: 0116351212

PIB: 105777840

E-mail: prodaja@laptopcentar.co.rs

SEAGATE HDD Desktop lronWolf (3.5

8TB SATA 6Gbs rmp 7200) (

ST8000VNOO4 )

Sifra: 43421
Kategorija prozivoda: HDD i SSD
Proizvodac: Seagate

Cena: 25826,00 din.

Device Location:

Internal
3.5"

8 TB

SATA [lI-600
Cold

256 MB

7200 rpm
180 Mbps

6 Gbps

1 per 10™15
1000000 hr
600000

247

70G @ 2ms
250G @ 2ms
1

12V

5V

0.6 W

70 °C

5°C

70 °C

SEAGATE HDPD DesktoplronWolf (3.5 8TB SATA 6Gbs

Form Factor:

Storage Capacity:

Supports Data Channel:

Swap Capability:

Installed Cache Memory Storage

ReRATHYAl Speed:

Internal Data Bit Rate:
External Data Bit Rate:
Non-Recoverable Errors:
Mean Time Between Failures:
Start Stop Cycles:

Hard Drive Features:

Shock Tolerance Operating:
Shock Tolerance Storage:
SATA Interface Quantity:
Maximum Supply Voltage:
Minimum Supply Voltage:
Minimum Power Consumption:
Maximum Operating Ambient

VBAMRRIA WSerating Ambient

Temperature:

Maximum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:

Minimum Non-Operating



Ambient Temperature:

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

-40 °C
2.1dB
146.99 mm
26.11 mm
101.6 mm
0.722 kg
Yes

36 month(s)
Serial Number
0.72 kg
0.722 kg

1

15.6 kg
15.6 kg

0.058 kg

20

Box

Interni

3.5&quot;

SATA I

8 TB

7.200 RPM

256 MB
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Typical Operating Noise Level:
Depth (mm):

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):

Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight

RatPPackaging Net Weight
Plastic:

Packs in Box:

Package Type:
Tip:

Format:
Konekcija:
Kapacitet:

Broj obrtaja:
Bufer:



